8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

Stage A

Friday, November 29th, 2002

Stage B

Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 1
86 competitors
Reel

Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 2
81 competitors
Treble Jig

Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 2
23 competitors

Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 2
34 competitors

Treble Jig

Stage C
Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 1
126 competitors
Slip Jig

Stage D
Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 1
81 competitors
Slip Jig

Stage E

Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 1
23 competitors
Slip Jig

Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 1
34 competitors
Reel

Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 1
5 competitors - Reel
Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 2
86 competitors
Treble Jig

Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 2
126 competitors
Treble Jig

Hornpipe Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 2
5 competitors
Hornpipe
LUNCH LUNCH

LUNCH LUNCH

Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS

Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS




Stage A

Saturday, November 30th, 2002

Stage B

Stage C

Stage D

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 1
135 competitors
Reel

Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 1
113 competitors
Reel

Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 1
109 competitors
Slip Jig

10:00 AM|

10:15 AM|

10:30 AM|

10:45 AM|

11:00 AM|

11:15 AM|

11:30 AM|

11:45 AM|

12:00 PM|

Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 2

Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 2

Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 2

12:15 PM|

12:30 PM|

12:45 PM|

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

113 competitors 109 competitors 135 competitors
Hornpipe Treble Jig Hornpipe
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 3
Recalls

**Stage A...Mass at 5:00 PM
or as soon as
Results are complete

Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 3
Recalls

Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS

RESULTS

Dinner Dance Set-Up




Stage A

Sunday, December 1st, 2002

Stage B

9:00 AM|

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

Comp. 9 Girls Under 13 Round 1
145 competitors
Slip Jig

Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 1
74 competitors
Reel

Stage C

Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 2
148 competitors

Stage D

Stage E

Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 1
148 competitors
Reel

Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 2
74 competitors

Comp. 9 Girls Under 13 Round 2 Hornpipe Treble Jig
145 competitors
Treble Jig
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS

Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 3
Recalls

RESULTS

Comp 9 Girls Under 13 Round 2
Recalls

RESULTS

RESULTS




