Friday, November 29th, 2002

	Stage A	Stage B	Stage C	Stage D	Stage E
8:30 AM	Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 1 86 competitors	Comp. 12 Girls Under 10 Round 1 104 competitors	Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 1 126 competitors	Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 1 81 competitors	Comp. 3 Ladies Under 19 Round 1 29 competitors
8:45 AM	Reel	Reel	Slip Jig	Slip Jig	Slip Jig
9:00 AM					Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 1
9:15 AM					23 competitors Slip Jig
9:30 AM				Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 1	Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 1
9:45 AM	Comp. 26 Boys Under 10 Round 1	Comp. 18 Men U18 Round 1 (5 comp.)		34 competitors Reel	5 competitors - Reel Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 2
10:00 AM	13 competitors - Reel Comp. 27 Boys Under 9 Round 1	Comp. 17 Men U19 Round 1 (5 comp.) Comp. 16 Men U21 Round 1 (3 comp.)	Comp. 12 Girls Under 10 Round 2	Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 2	86 competitors Treble Jig
10:15 AM	15 competitors - Reel Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 2	Comp. 15 Men O21 Round 1 (2 comp.) Comp. 40 Mixed Ceili Under 8	104 competitors Hornpipe	126 competitors Treble Jig	
10:30 AM	81 competitors Treble Jig	5 teams			
10:45 AM		Comp. 3 Ladies Under 19 Round 2			Comp. 26 Boys Under 10 Round 2
11:00 AM		29 competitors Treble Jig			13 competitors - Hornpipe Comp. 27 Boys Under 9 Round 2
11:15 AM		Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 2			15 competitors - Treble Jig Comp. 33 Girls Ceili Under 8
11:30 AM	Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 2	23 competitors Treble Jig			13 teams
11:45 AM	34 competitors Hornpipe	Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 2	Comp. 18 Men U18 Round 2 (5 comp.)	Comp. 43 Mixed Ceili Under 14	
12:00 PM		5 competitors Hornpipe	Comp. 17 Men U19 Round 2 (5 comp.) Comp. 16 Men U21 Round 2 (3 comp.)	9 teams	
12:15 PM			Comp. 15 Men O21 Round 2 (2 comp.)		
12:30 PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:45 PM					
1:00 PM					
1:15 PM	Comp. 11 Girls Under 11 Round 3 Recalls	Comp. 5 Ladies Under 17 Round 3 Recalls	Comp. 13 Girls Under 9 Round 3 Recalls	Comp. 18 Men U18 Round 3 Comp. 17 Men U19 Round 3	Comp. 12 Girls Under 10 Round 3 Recalls
1:30 PM	recture	Roomo	Roound	Comp. 16 Men U21 Round 3 Comp. 15 Men O21 Round 3	Robarto
1:45 PM				Comp. 3 Ladies Under 19 Round 3 Recalls	
2:00 PM					
2:15 PM		Comp. 4 Ladies Under 18 Round 3 Recalls		Comp. 2 Ladies Under 21 Round 3 Recalls	
2:30 PM					
2:45 PM			Comp. 34 Girls Ceili Under 10 25 teams	Comp. 1 Sr. Ladies Over 21 Round 3 Recalls	Comp. 36 Girls Ceili Under 14 19 teams
3:00 PM		Comp. 26 Boys Under 10 Round 3 Recalls		Comp. 37 Girls Ceili Under 16 16 teams	
3:15 PM		Comp. 27 Boys Under 9 Round 3 Recalls			
3:30 PM	Comp. 41 Mixed Ceili Under 10 9 teams	Comp. 44 Mixed Ceili Under 16 4 teams			
3:45 PM					
4:00 PM		Comp. 30 Choreography Under 13 8 teams			
4:15 PM					
4:30 PM					
4:45 PM					
5:00 PM			Comp. 47 Dance Drama 16 & Over 1 team		
5:15 PM					
5:30 PM		RESULTS	RESULTS		

Saturday, November 30th, 2002

	Stage A	Stage B	Stage C	Stage D	Stage E
8:30 AM	Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 1 135 competitors	Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 1 113 competitors	Comp. 35 Girls Ceili Under 12 22 teams	Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 1 109 competitors	Comp. 22 Boys Under 14 Round 1 10 competitiors - Reel
8:45 AM	Reel	Reel	22 (cams	Slip Jig	Comp. 21 Boys Under 15 Round 1 8 competitors - Reel
9:00 AM					Comp. 20 Boys Under 16 Round 1 10 competitiors - Reel
9:15 AM					Comp. 19 Boys Under 17 Round 1 14 competitors - Reel
9:30 AM					Comp. 42 Mixed Ceili Under 12 11 teams
9:45 AM					
10:00 AM	Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 2 113 competitors	Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 2 109 competitors	Comp. 22 Boys Under 14 Round 2 10 competitors - Treble Jig	Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 2 135 competitors	
10:15 AM	Hornpipe	Treble Jig	Comp. 21 Boys Under 15 Round 2 8 competitors - Hornpipe	Hornpipe	
10:30 AM			Comp. 20 Boys Under 16 Round 2 10 competitors - Treble Jig		Comp. 39 Adult Ceili 8 teams
10:45 AM			Comp. 19 Boys Under 17 Round 2 14 competitors - Hornpipe		
11:00 AM			Comp. 29 Choreography Under 11 5 teams		
11:15 AM					Comp. 45 Mixed Ceili 16 & Over 4 teams
11:30 AM					
11:45 AM					
12:00 PM					Dinner Dance Set-Up
12:15 PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	
12:30 PM					
12:45 PM					
1:00 PM	Comp. 7 Girls Under 15 Round 3 Recalls	Comp. 8 Girls Under 14 Round 3 Recalls	Comp. 6 Girls Under 16 Round 3 Recalls	Comp. 22 Boys Under 14 Round 3 Recalls	
1:15 PM				Comp. 21 Boys Under 15 Round 3 Recalls	
1:30 PM				Comp. 20 Boys Under 16 Round 3 Recalls	
1:45 PM				Comp. 19 Boys Under 17 Round 3 Recalls	
2:00 PM				Comp. 38 Girls Ceili 16 & Over 11 teams	
2:15 PM					
2:30 PM 2:45 PM			Comp. 31 Choreography Under 16 7 teams		· ·
2:45 PM 3:00 PM					
3:00 PM			Comp. 32 Choreography 16 & Over		
3:15 PM			3 teams		
3:45 PM	**Stage AMass at 5:00 PM				
4:00 PM	or as soon as	RESULTS	RESULTS		
4:00 PM	Results are complete	RESULIS	KESULIS		

	Stage A	Stage B	Stage C	Stage D	Stage E
9:00 AM	Comp. 9 Girls Under 13 Round 1	Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 1	Comp. 23 Boys Under 13 Round 1	Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 1	
9:15 AM	145 competitors Slip Jig	74 competitors Reel	14 competitors Reel	148 competitors Reel	
9:30 AM			Comp. 24 Boys Under 12 Round 1 19 competitors		
9:45 AM			Reel		
10:00 AM			Comp. 25 Boys Under 11 Round 1 16 competitors		
10:15 AM			Reel		
10:30 AM			Comp. 28 Boys Under 8 Round 1 8 competitors - Reel		
10:45 AM			Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 2 148 competitors	Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 2 74 competitors	
11:00 AM	Comp. 23 Boys Under 13 Round 2 14 competitors	Comp. 9 Girls Under 13 Round 2 145 competitors	Hornpipe	Treble Jig	
11:15 AM 11:30 AM	Hornpipe Comp. 24 Boys Under 12 Round 2	Treble Jig			
11:45 AM	19 competitors Treble Jig				
12:00 PM	Comp. 25 Boys Under 11 Round 2				
12:15 PM	16 competitors Hornpipe				
12:30 PM	Comp. 28 Boys Under 8 Round 2				
12:45 PM	8 competitors Treble Jig				
1:00 PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	
1:15 PM					
1:30 PM					
1:45 PM	Comp. 10 Girls Under 12 Round 3 Recalls	Comp. 14 Girls Under 8 Round 3 Recalls	Comp 9 Girls Under 13 Round 2 Recalls	Comp. 23 Boys Under 13 Round 3 Recalls	
2:00 PM					
2:15 PM				Comp. 24 Boys Under 12 Round 3 Recalls	
2:30 PM					
2:45 PM				Comp. 25 Boys Under 11 Round 3 Recalls	
3:00 PM 3:15 PM				Comp. 28 Boys Under 8 Round 3	
3:15 PM				Recalls	
3:45 PM					
	DEOLUL TO	DECUL TO	DECUL TO	DECUL TO	
4:00 PM	RESULTS	RESULTS	RESULTS	RESULTS	

Sunday, December 1st, 2002